HOPRA Super Stock: Sportsman
2023/24 Driver Standings : Super Stock Sportsman (-1) *** FINAL ***
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 RaceS8

Racer Pos Points Down Ga
P 10/14/23 |11/18/23|12/9/23 | 1/13/24 [2/10/24 | 3/2/24 | 4/6/24 | 4/27/24
23 0 26 26 17 26 26 23

DJ Joseph 1

Dave Kovach 2 13 13 17 6 6 20
Anna Bryan 3 71 -96 | -4 0 0 0 5 26 17 17 6
Dave Comeau 4 57 -110 | -14 10 17 0 7 0 13 7 3
Jeff Bookwalter 5 47 | -120 | -10 17 5 5 0 13 0 0 7
Mike Sumpter 6 44 | -123 | -3 13 6 0 13 4 0 4 4
Doug Wenz 7 41 -126 | -3 5 7 7 3 2 4 13 0
Phillip Stevens 8 33 | -134 | -8 0 26 0 0 7 0 0 0
Chris Hale 9 26 -141 | -7 6 1 3 1 0 7 3 5
Mike Weber 10 25 | -142 | -1 4 4 0 6 5 0 6 0
Lincoln Shaw 11 22 -145 | -3 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 13
Tim McCartney 12 17 | -150 | -5 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0
Bryce Sumpter 13 13 -154 | -4 3 0 2 2 3 0 1 2
Andy Buczko 14 9 -158 | 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 0
Doug Miller 15 7 -160 | -2 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0
Terry Peterson 16 6 -161 | -1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Lawrence 17 4 -163 | -2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1

Marty Reilly 18 3 -164 | -1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Conor Joseph 0 0 -167 | -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Down = Points behind leader
Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA Super Stock: Competitor
2023/24 Driver Standings : Super Stock Competitor (-1) *** FINAL ***

Race1 Race?2 Race3 Raced4 Raceb5 Race6 Race7 Race8

Pos Points Down Ga
P 10/14/23 |11/18/23|12/9/23 [ 1/13/24 | 2/10/24 | 3/2/24 | 4/6/24 |4/27/24
20 7 17 26 p2{0) 26 26 26

Racer

Don Andrews 1 161 0]

Bob Tomsik 2 106 7 23 6 17 13
Eric Bauer 3 103 -58 | -3 23 13 13 17 7 17 13 7
Steve Shirilla 4 55 -106 | -48 4 9 23 4 5 4 6 0
Steve Vinyard 5 53 | -108 | -2 5 17 0 6 13 5 7 0
Racer X 6 42 -119 | -11 3 5 6 7 6 7 5 6
Chris Weber 7 29 -132 | -13 6 0 5 5 0 13 0 0
Bob Zelano 8 17 | -144 | 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
George Katzakis 9 13 -148 | 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Down = Points behind leader
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Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA Super Stock: Pro
2023/24 Driver Standings : Super Stock Pro (-1) *** FINAL ***
Race1l Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8

Racer Pos Points Down Ga
P 10/14/23 |111/18/23(12/9/23 | 1/13/24 | 2/10/24 | 3/2/24 | 4/6/24 |4/27/24
26 2 26 26 16 20 26 26

Cory Glover 1 170 0 0]

Vernon Tyler P 106 6 17 0 23 23 17 13
Don Wenz Jr 3 72 -98 | -34 17 5 6 0 17 13 7 7
Rusty Jackson 4 45 | -125 | -27 0 6 0 6 7 7 13 6
Ben Naelitz 5 40 | -130 | -5 0 23 0 17 0 0 0 0
Dave Craddock 6 33 | -137 | -7 7 13 0 13 0 0 0 0
Jay Jaap 7 27 | -143 | -6 3 0 7 5 0 6 6 0
Chris Rondinella | 8 21 -149 | -6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Matt Handy 9 13 | -157 | -8 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0
John LoprestoJr | 9 13 | -157 | O 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Shanks 11 7 -163 [ -6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Alex Bryan 12 5 -165 | -2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Down = Points behind leader

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA CMPM : Sportsman
2023/24 Driver Standings : CMPM Sportsman (-1) *** FINAL ***

Race1l Race2 Race5 Race8

Racer Pos Points Down Ga
> 10/14/23 [11/18/23 | 2/10/24 | 4/27/24

DJ Joseph 1 78

Dave Kovach 2 43 7 13 23
Chris Hale 3 38 -40 | -5 13 5 0 20
Jeff Bookwalter 4 31 47 | -7 17 6 7 7
Anna Bryan 5 30 -48 | -1 0 0 17 13
Mike Weber 6 23 -55 | -7 7 13 3 0
Phillip Stevens 6 23 -55 0 0 17 6 0
Mike Sumpter 8 14 -64 | -9 4 3 5 5
Bryce Sumpter 9 13 -65 | -1 6 4 2 3
Doug Wenz 10 11 -67 | -2 ) 2 4 0

Down = Points behind leader

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you

Ohio State Series 2023-2024 https://www.ohiohoracing.com Report Date: April 29, 2024 4



https://www.ohiohoracing.com/

HOPRA CMPM : Competitor
2023/24 Driver Standings : CMPM Competitor (-1) *** FINAL ***

Racel Race2 Race5 Race8

Racer P Points Down Ga
S b orias [ 11/18123 2710724 | 127724
26 26 13 26

Don Andrews 1 78

Bob Tomsik 2 53 17 5 23 13
Eric Bauer 3 37 41 | -16 7 13 17 7
Steve Shirilla 4 30 -48 | -7 4 17 9 0)
Steve Vinyard 5 19 -59 | -11 6 6 7 0
Racer X 6 18 -60 | -1 5 7 5 6
Bob Zelano 7 17 -61 -1 0) 0) 0) 17
Chris Weber 8 13 -65 | -4 13 0) 0 0

Down = Points behind leader

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA CMPM : Pro
2023/24 Driver Standings : CMPM Pro (-1) *** FINAL ***

Racel Race2 Race5 Race8

Racer P Points Down
o I
23 26 26 13

Cory Glover 1 75

Don Wenz Jr 2 46 5 17 23
Vernon Tyler 3 43 -32 | -3 13 17 13 7
Chris Rondinella | 4 32 -43 | -11 17 7 0 8
Rusty Jackson 5 30 -45 | -2 0 13 0 17
Alex Bryan 6 13 -62 | -17 7 0 0 6
Dave Craddock 7 11 -64 | -2 5 6 0 0
John LoprestoJr | 8 7 -68 | -4 7 0 0 0

Down = Points behind leader

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA Spec Racer: Sportsman
2023/24 Driver Standings : Spec Racer Sportsman (-1) *** FINAL ***

Race3 Race4 Race6 Race7

Racer P Points Down
ot S R R
20 26 13 26

DJ Joseph 1 72 0) 0

Dave Kovach 2 -16  -16 13 17 26 0]
Mike Sumpter 3 49 23 | -7 23 13 0 13
Lincoln Shaw 4 28 -44 | -21 4 7 17 0
Anna Bryan 5 24 -48 | -4 0 0 4 17
Doug Wenz 6 17 -55 | -7 6 ) 5 6
Dave Comeau 7 12 -60 | -5 0 6 6 0
Chris Hale 8 9 -63 | -3 1 1 3 5
Andy Buczko 8 9 -63 0 2 0 0 7
Bryce Sumpter 10 8 -64 | -1 0 4 0 4
Tim McCartney 11 7 -65 | -1 7 0 0 0
Jim Lawrence 11 7 -65 0 0 3 4 0
Terry Peterson 13 5 -67 | -2 5 0 0 0
Mike Weber 13 5 -67 0 0 2 0 3
Jeff Bookwalter 15 3 -69 | -2 3 0 0 0
Conor Joseph 0 0 -72 | -3 0 0 0 0

Down = Points behind leader
Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA Spec Racer: Competitor

2023/24 Driver Standings : Spec Racer Competitor (-1) *** FINAL ***
Race3 Race4 Race6 Race7

Racer Pos Points Down
N
K 26 26 26

Don Andrews 1 78

Bob Tomsik 2 53 13 7 17
Eric Bauer 3 41 -37 | -12 7 17 17 7
Steve Shirilla 4 35 -43 | -6 9 6 13 13
Chris Weber 5 30 -48 | -5 17 7 6 0
Racer X 6 16 -62 | -14 5 5 5 6
Steve Vinyard 7 13 -65 | -3 0 4 4 5

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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HOPRA Spec Racer: Pro
2023/24 Driver Standings : Spec Racer Pro (-1) *** FINAL ***

Race3 Race4 Race6 Race7

nacer I R
26 26 26 26

Cory Glover 1 78

Vernon Tyler 2 51 17 17 17
Rusty Jackson 3 27 -51 | -24 0 7 7 13
Don Wenz Jr 4 26 -52 | -1 6 0 13 7
Matt Handy 5 19 -59 | -7 13 0 6 0
Mike Shanks 6 17 -61 -2 0 17 0 0
Dave Craddock 7 13 -65 | -4 0 13 0 0
Jay Jaap 8 7 -71 -6 7 0) 0) 0

Down = Points behind leader

Gap = Points behind racer immediately in front of you
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